Register: Bedford-SCHOLAR
From 10/01/2020 through 09/30/2021
Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

PA State Association of County Fairs

10/18/2021 10:51 AM

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance
11/10/2020 Indiana County Fair SCHOLR 14810 X 250.00 29,333.76
12/08/2020 Axe Women Leggers... SCHOLR Deposit X 200.00 29,533.76
12/28/2020 9 PSACF General Acct... TFERCE:TFERSCHC Transfer Holly ... 1,000.00 X 28,533.76
12/31/2020 INTER Interest X 14.98 28,548.74
01/08/2021 10 PSACF General Acct... TFERCE:TFERSCHC Trenton Balmer 1,000.00 X 27,548.74
01/13/2021 11 PSACF General Acct... TFERCE:TFERSCHC Macy Walason 1,000.00 X 26,548.74
01/19/2021 12 PSACF General Acct... TFERCE:TFERSCHC Thomas Gabel 1,000.00 X 25,548.74
02/08/2021 13 PSACF General Acct... SCHOLE Abigail Wurzb... 1,000.00 X 24,548.74
03/31/2021 INTER Interest X 9.40 24,558.14
05/13/2021 Indiana County Fair SCHOLR Deposit X 250.00 24,808.14
06/30/2021 INTER Interest X 9.23 24,817.37
07/27/2021 Huntingdon County ... ~ SCHOLR Deposit X 1,000.00 25,817.37
08/17/2021 Huntingdon County ... =~ SCHOLR Deposit X 715.00 26,532.37
09/30/2021 INTER Interest X 9.79 26,542.16
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